TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

SUMMER 2024 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE
GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL PROGRAMS

Liberal Arts and Behavorial Science Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees

s:::::u Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School Student Library Student International Rereational Medical Computer Total Resident I(u-l[:::ll/':::lgn

Hours | ‘Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | _ Serviees Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,626.19 6,956.19
8 800.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,246.78 6,206.78
7 700.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 11550 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,867.37 5,457.37
6 600.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,487.96 4,707.96
5 500.00 2,350.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,108.55 3,958.55
4 400.00 1,880.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,729.14 3,209.14
3 300.00 1.410.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,349.73 2,459.73
2 200.00 940.00 39582 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 970.32 1,710.32
1 100.00 470.00 19791 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 590.91 960.91

‘Communications Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees

s:::::u Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School Student Library Student International Recreational Medical Computer Total Resident I(u-l[:::ll/':::lgn

Hours | ‘Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | _ Serviees Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 144.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,680.19 7,010.19
8 800.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 128.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,294.78 6,254.78
7 700.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 112.00 245.00 11550 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,909.37 5,499.37
6 600.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 96.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,523.96 4,743.96
5 500.00 2,350.00 989.55 80.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,138.55 3,988.55
4 400.00 1,880.00 791.64 64.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,753.14 3,233.14
3 300.00 1.410.00 593.73 48.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,367.73 247773
2 200.00 940.00 39582 32.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 982.32 1,722.32
1 100.00 470.00 19791 16.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 596.91 966.91

Public Affairs Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees

s:::::u Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School Student Library Student International Recreational Medical Computer Total Resident I(u-l[:::ll/':::lgn

Hours | Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | _ Serviees Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,626.19 6,956.19
8 800.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,246.78 6,206.78
7 700.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 11550 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,867.37 5,457.37
6 600.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,487.96 4,707.96
5 500.00 2,350.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,108.55 3,958.55
4 400.00 1.880.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,729.14 3,209.14
3 300.00 1.410.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,349.73 2,459.73
2 200.00 940.00 39582 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 970.32 1,710.32
1 100.00 470.00 19791 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 590.91 960.91

Business Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees

s:::::u Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School Student Library Student International Rereational Medical Computer Total Resident I(u-l[:::ll/':::lgn

Hours | ‘Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | _ Serviees Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 135.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,671.19 7,001.19
8 800.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 120.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,286.78 6,246.78
7 700.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 105.00 245.00 11550 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,902.37 549237
6 600.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 90.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,517.96 4,737.96
5 500.00 2,350.00 989.55 75.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,133.55 3,983.55
4 400.00 1.880.00 791.64 60.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,749.14 3,229.14
3 300.00 1.410.00 593.73 45.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,364.73 247473
2 200.00 940.00 39582 30.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 980.32 1,720.32
1 100.00 470.00 19791 15.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 595.91 965.91

Education Graduate

tion and Registration Fees

s:::::u Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School Student Library Student International Rereational Medical Computer Total Resident I(u-l[:::ll/':::lgn

Hours | ‘Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | _ Serviees Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 72.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,608.19 6,938.19
8 800.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 64.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,230.78 6,190.78
7 700.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 56.00 245.00 11550 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,853.37 544337
6 600.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 48.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,475.96 4,695.96
5 500.00 2,350.00 989.55 40.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,098.55 3,948.55
4 400.00 1.880.00 791.64 32.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,721.14 3.201.14
3 300.00 1.410.00 593.73 24.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,343.73 2,453.73
2 200.00 940.00 39582 16.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 966.32 1,706.32
1 100.00 470.00 19791 8.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 588.91 958.91

Science & Technology Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees

s:::::u Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School Student Library Student International Rereational Medical Computer Total Resident I(u-l[:::ll/':::lgn

Hours | ‘Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | _ Serviees Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,626.19 6,956.19
8 800.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,246.78 6,206.78
7 700.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 11550 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,867.37 5,457.37
6 600.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,487.96 4,707.96
5 500.00 2,350.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,108.55 3,958.55
4 400.00 1.880.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,729.14 3,209.14
3 300.00 1.410.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,349.73 2,459.73
2 200.00 940.00 39582 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 970.32 1,710.32
1 100.00 470.00 19791 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 590.91 960.91

Health Sciences Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees

s:::::u Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School Student Library Student International Rereational Medical Computer Total Resident I(u-l[:::ll/':::lgn
Hours | ‘Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | _ Serviees Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 450.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,986.19 7,316.19
8 800.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 400.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,566.78 6,526.78
7 700.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 350.00 245.00 11550 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,147.37 5,737.37
6 600.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 300.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,727.96 4,947.96
5 500.00 2,350.00 989.55 250.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,308.55 4,158.55
4 400.00 1.880.00 791.64 200.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,889.14 3,369.14
3 300.00 1.410.00 593.73 150.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,469.73 2,579.73
2 200.00 940.00 39582 100.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,050.32 1,790.32

1 100.00 470.00 197.91 50.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 630.91 1,000.91




Doctoral Tuition and Registration Fees

s:::::u Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School Student Library Student International Recreational Medical Computer Total Resident Kli‘:::::/’:::;lgn
Hours | “Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | _ Serviees Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 72.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,608.19 6,938.19
8 800.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 64.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,230.78 6,190.78
7 700.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 56.00 245.00 11550 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,853.37 544337
6 600.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 48.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,475.96 4,695.96
5 500.00 2,350.00 989.55 40.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,098.55 3,948.55
4 400.00 1,880.00 791.64 32.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,721.14 3,201.14
3 300.00 1.410.00 593.73 24.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 1,343.73 2,453.73
2 200.00 940.00 39582 16.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 3750 3.00 50.00 17.50 5150 52.00 966.32 1,706.32
1 100.00 470.00 19791 8.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 588.91 958.91
Law Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Resident Non-Resident/Foreign
Semester| Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign [  Designated Differential Differential Student Library Student International Rereational Medical Computer Law School Student Bar | Total Resident | Total Non-Resident/Foreign
Hours | ‘Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | Designated Tuition | Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee | Service Fee | Technology Fee Fee Charges Charges
9 2,160.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 1,633.50 1,768.50 198.00 90.00 90.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 6,207.94 8,412.94
8 1,920.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 1,452.00 1,572.00 198.00 80.00 80.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 5,568.53 7,528.53
7 1,680.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 1,270.50 1,375.50 173.25 70.00 70.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 4,904.37 6,619.37
6 1,440.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 1,089.00 1,179.00 148.50 60.00 60.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 4,240.21 5,710.21
5 1,200.00 2,350.00 989.55 907.50 982.50 12375 50.00 50.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 3,576.05 4,801.05
4 960.00 1,880.00 791.64 726.00 786.00 99.00 40.00 40.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 2,911.89 3,891.89
3 720.00 1.410.00 593.73 544.50 589.50 7425 30.00 30.00 5625 3.00 50.00 17.50 52.00 25.00 2,247.73 2,982.73
2 480.00 940.00 39582 363.00 393.00 49.50 20.00 20.00 5625 3.00 50.00 17.50 52.00 25.00 1,583.57 2,073.57
1 240.00 470.00 19791 181.50 196.50 24.75 10.00 10.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 52.00 25.00 919.41 1,164.41
Pharmacy- Professional Program Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Total Non-
Semester| Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign [  Designated Differential Library Student | International | Reereational Facility | Medical Service | Computer Total Resident | Resident/Forei
Hours | ‘Tuition ‘Tuition ‘Tuition Designated Tuition | Student Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee | Education Fee Fee Fee Service Fee |  School Fee Charges gn Charges
13 1,781.00 6,110.00 2,572.83 1,560.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 6,602.08 10,931.08
12 1,644.00 5.640.00 237492 1.440.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 6,127.17 10,123.17
11 1,507.00 5,170.00 2,177.01 1,320.00 198.00 110.00 110.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 5,652.26 9.315.26
10 1,370.00 4.700.00 1.979.10 1,200.00 198.00 100.00 100.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 5,177.35 8.507.35
9 1,233.00 4,230.00 1,781.19 1,080.00 198.00 90.00 90.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 4,702.44 7,699.44
8 1,096.00 3,760.00 1,583.28 960.00 198.00 80.00 80.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 4,227.53 6,891.53
7 959.00 3,290.00 1,385.37 840.00 173.25 70.00 70.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,727.87 6,058.87
6 822.00 2,820.00 1,187.46 720.00 148.50 60.00 60.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,228.21 5,226.21
5 685.00 2,350.00 989.55 600.00 123.75 50.00 50.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,728.55 4,393.55
4 548.00 1,880.00 791.64 480.00 99.00 40.00 40.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 2,228.89 3,560.89
3 411.00 1.410.00 593.73 360.00 7425 30.00 30.00 3.00 50.00 17.50 1,729.23 2,728.23
2 274.00 940.00 39582 240.00 49.50 20.00 20.00 3.00 50.00 17.50 1,229.57 1,895.57
1 137.00 470.00 19791 120.00 2475 10.00 10.00 3.00 50.00 17.50 729.91 1,062.91
Incidental fees:
Late Fee: All students who have not paid their tuition and fees in full or do not have a financial aid deferment will be assessed a $104 late payment fee

Drop & Add Fee: Students changing classes after initial payment of tuition and fees will be assessed a $40.00 Change of Program fee

Installment Handling Charge: Students electing to pay their tuition on the installment plan will be assessed a $52.00 handling fee.

Laboratory Fee: Course and Laboratory Fees are charged for certain classes. Please check the current Bulletin.

Late Regis

tration

Failure to complete registration before the first class day, will result ina $152.00 late fee.
Registration Reinstatement Fee: Students seking to be reinstated after being purged from classes will be a

Property Deposit Fee: All new students are required to maintain a general property deposit of $10.00 in the first semester.
SEVIS Fee: All International Students will be assessed a $50.00 fee.
ional Students: All

Health Insurance for

Orientation Feq

sed a $150.00 reinstatement fee,

students are required to maintain health insurance coverage. Please check with the Office of International Student Affairs for the current rate.

All Ist time students at TSU will be assessed a $30.00 fee.
Parking Decals: $40/Semester (Students paying charge for Spring semesters are not responsible for Summer terms)




	Grad

